Dalhousie School

2022-23 Planning

Online Survey Results
March 7, 2022
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Background

= An online survey was available to Dalhousie School families from
February 1- March 5, 2022.

= The survey had a total of 65 people completing some or all of the
survey.

= The purpose of the survey was to gather feedback from parents
about planning for the 2022-23 school year.

= This report includes survey results only; comments are provided in a
separate document.
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We share SDP information and updates in different
ways. Please indicate the ways you have learned
about our SDP. Check all that apply.

Responses: 41

100%
75%
50%

25%

00’6 I

School website School council SchoolMessenger Other (please
meeting specify)

(Calgary Board
of Education ®




The SDP is developed with all students in mind.
Please select your level of agreement with the following
statements:

M Strongly Agree W Agree I Disagree M Strongly Disagree

My child's learning
the goals, a...

Responses: 29

The learning of all
reflected and pri...
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Schools must operate within their budget and too many fees can be
unmanageable for families. Knowing that, please rank the following

activities and services in order of importance to you.

Responses: 24

Answer Option 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th Total
Transportation for 0.00% 29.17% 20.83% 8.33% 8.33% 20.83% 12.50%
field trips 0 7 5 2 2 5 3 24
Music supplies 0.00% 20.83% 8.33% 33.33% 12.50% 16.67% 8.33%
(eg, recorders) 0 5 2 8 3 4 2 24
Guest speakers 0.00% 4.17% 29.17% 4.17% 16.67% 29.17% 16.67%
0 1 7 1 4 7 4 24
Clubs 4.17% 4.17% 8.33% 16.67% 12.50% 16.67% 37.50%
1 1 2 4 3 4 9 24
Artistin residence 12.50% 4.17% 16.67% 12.50% 33.33% 12.50% 8.33%
(eg, dance, music) 3 1 4 3 8 3 2 24
Field trips 37.50% 29.17% 4.17% 12.50% 8.33% 4.17% 4.17%
9 7 1 3 2 1 1 24
Curricular 45.83% 8.33% 12.50% 12.50% 8.33% 0.00% 12.50%
enhancement 11 2 3 3 2 0 3 24
materials (eg, clay,
phys ed
equipment)
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Please select your level of agreement with
the following statements:

M Strongly Agree W Agree Wl Disagree W Strongly Disagree

Responses: 24

The activities our
school provides
(e.g., field t...
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Thank You!

= Survey comments are available on the Dalhousie School
website.

= Thank you to everyone who participated in this survey.
Your contributions made a meaningful difference in our
decision-making process.
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